Production
Inside Ethiopia

CitySpeedView

SPACE-FRIDAY

Jozi ngaphakathi

Krung Thep

Special Events

Website Video stats

Episode
The way to Tigray
Mekélé
Addis Abeba
Debre Libanos

Cape Town
Johannesburg
Milan

Frankfurt am Main

The solar system
European Space Projects
Phoenix & Mars

The Rosetta Mission
Pluto

Arrokoth

Hayabusa 2

Spitzer, Tess & CHIME
Asteriod Bennu

From Soweto via Parktown & Rosebank to Sandton
The Cradle of Humankind

Krung Thep - Bangkok, Thailand

New Year 2019 in Frankfurt

Under the water in Port Elizabeth

The Island Ko Si Chang, Thailand

Under the water at Central-East Shore - Ko Si Chang, Thailand
Under water at Tham Phang Beach Ko Si Chang, Thailand
Yellow Buddhism Jak Kra Pong Cave on Ko Si Chang

Animals on Ko Si Chang, Thailand

Port of Hamburg

Publication Date
September 12th 2015
Sept. 19th 2015
Sept 26th 2015
October 20th 2018

April 13th 2018

May 18th 2018

June 15th 2018
August 31st 2018

March 15th 2019
May 31st 2019
June 7th 2019
July 12th 2019

November 25th 2019
June 26th 2020
August 28th 2020
November 13th 2020
December 25th 2020

Nov. 15th 2019
December 6th 2019

September 18th 2020

Jan 7th 2019
April 6th 2019
April 23rd 2020
May 1st 2020
May 10th 2020
August 2nd 2020
August 21st 2020
December 2nd 2020

Views over all:

Views pro Monat:
Difference to previously month in %:

Average Views per month in 2020:
Average Views per month in 2021:

All views
298
291
270
437

311
280
297
388

18.042
20.246
19.118
18.040
15.964
16.041
6.289
887
4.776

881
895

5.106

331
310
327
2.126
517
296
68
195

133.027

10.736
349
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January 2021
2
2
2
17

28
31
22
25

3859

4,191
74,04



