## **Website Video stats**

Production	Episode	<b>Publication Date</b>	All views		January 2021
Inside Ethiopia	The way to Tigray	September 12th 2015	298	()	2
	Mekélé	Sept. 19th 2015	291	()	2
	Addis Abeba	Sept 26th 2015	270	()	2
	Debre Libanos	October 20th 2018	437	()	17
CitySpeedView	Cape Town	April 13th 2018	311	()	28
	Johannesburg	May 18th 2018	280	()	31
	Milan	June 15th 2018	297	()	22
	Frankfurt am Main	August 31st 2018	388	()	25
SPACE-FRIDAY	The solar system	March 15th 2019	18.042	()	14
	European Space Projects	May 31st 2019	20.246	()	3
	Phoenix & Mars	June 7th 2019	19.118	()	3
	The Rosetta Mission	July 12th 2019	18.040	()	3
	Pluto	November 25th 2019	15.964	()	3
	Arrokoth	June 26th 2020	16.041	()	48
	Hayabusa 2	August 28th 2020	6.289	()	16
	Spitzer, Tess & CHIME	November 13th 2020	887	()	17
	Asteriod Bennu	December 25th 2020	4.776	()	3859
Jozi ngaphakathi	From Soweto via Parktown & Rosebank to Sandton	Nov. 15th 2019	881	()	4
	The Cradle of Humankind	December 6th 2019	895	()	14
Krung Thep	Krung Thep - Bangkok, Thailand	September 18th 2020	5.106	()	23
Special Events	New Year 2019 in Frankfurt	Jan 7th 2019	331	()	0
	Under the water in Port Elizabeth	April 6th 2019	310	()	0
	The Island Ko Si Chang, Thailand	April 23rd 2020	327	()	3
	Under the water at Central-East Shore - Ko Si Chang, Thailand	May 1st 2020	2.126	()	3
	Under water at Tham Phang Beach Ko Si Chang, Thailand	May 10th 2020	517	()	14
	Yellow Buddhism Jak Kra Pong Cave on Ko Si Chang	August 2nd 2020	296	()	0
	Animals on Ko Si Chang, Thailand	August 21st 2020	68	()	0
	Port of Hamburg	December 2nd 2020	195	()	35

Views over all: 133.027

Views pro Monat: 4.191
Difference to previously month in %: 74,04

Average Views per month in 2020: 10.736
Average Views per month in 2021: 349